
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
12 
44 

146 
47 
41 
8 

51 
93 

Name 
Enzo Ximenes 
Erick Adib 
Guilherme Baron 
Dudu Camilo 
Murilo Miwa 
Pedro "Rizadinha" 
Enzo Laranjeira 
Caio Costa 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 

Best Tm 
1:35.932 
1:37.095 
1:38.944 
1:44.461 
1:44.630 
1:46.918 
1:53.916 
2:46.875 

Diff 

1.163 
3.012 
8.529 
8.698 

10.986 
17.984 

1:10.943 

Gap 

1.163 
1.849 
5.517 
0.169 
2.288 
6.998 

52.959 

Laps 
11 
14 
13 
12 
12 
12 
2 
8 

In Lap 
11 
9 
9 
8 
9 

12 
2 
8 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 

Sub Class Best Speed 
114,756 
113,382 
111,263 
105,387 
105,216 
102,965 
96,640 
65,970 

Sorted on best lap time
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Honda Jr Cup 

2o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:18:58 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

03/11/2023 14:20 


